B316
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
Optical Flats
Optical Parallels
Low Scattering
Wedged Substrates
Concave Mirror

700 900 17001100 1300 1500
λ [nm]
Visible range AR
Near-infrared range AR
Infrared range AR
Specifications
Part Number
How to specify the anti-reflection coating
Diameter φD
[mm]
Thckness t
[mm]Near-infrared
633 − 1064nm
Infrared
750 − 1550nm
WBMA-15C02-10-550 -IR1 -IR2 φ15 2
WBMA-15C03-10-550 -IR1 -IR2 φ15 3
WBMA-20C02-10-550 -IR1 -IR2 φ20 2
WBMA-20C03-10-550 -IR1 -IR2 φ20 3
WBMA-25.4C03-10-550 -IR1 -IR2 φ25.4 3
WBMA-25C02-10-550 -IR1 -IR2 φ25 2
WBMA-25C03-10-550 -IR1 -IR2 φ25 3
WBMA-30C02-10-550 -IR1 -IR2 φ30 2
WBMA-30C03-10-550 -IR1 -IR2 φ30 3
WBMA-40C04-10-550 -IR1 -IR2 φ40 4
WBMA-50C05-10-550 -IR1 -IR2 φ50 5
Compatible Optic Mounts
LHF-15S, -20S, -25.4S, -25S, -30S, -40S, -50S
How to specify the anti-reflection coating
In case of specifying a anti-reflection coating 633nm – 1064nm to